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Hazardous Materials Information Review Commission:

P.C. 1990-1261-Howard C. Jamieson, Governor representing
the Government of Prince Edward Island;
PC. 1990-1262-Yves Brissette, Governor representing the
Government of Quebec;

Bureau de direction du Conseil de contrôle des renseignements
relatifs aux matières dangereuses:
C.E 1990-1261-Howard C. Jamieson, membre représentant le
gouvernement de l'Ile-du-Prince-Edouard;
C.P 1990-1262-Yves Brissette, membre représentant le gouv-
ernement du Québec;

PC. 1990-1303-Judith A. LaRocque, Secretary to the Governor C.P. 1990-1303-Judith A. LaRocque, secrétaire du Gouverneur
General; général;

PC. 1990-1490-Walter Clare, Superintendent of Bankruptcy; C.P 1990-1490-Walter Clare, surintendant des faillites;

PC. 1990-1693-Guy Simard, Vice-Chairman of the National C.P 1990-1693-Guy Simard, vice-président de la Commission
Capital Commission; de la Capitale nationale;

PC. 1990-1773-Eugene A. Flichel, President of the Canada
Mortgage and Housing Corporation. -Sessional Paper
No. 342-6/4Z.

(Pursuant to Standing Order 32(6) refened to the Standing Com-
mittee on Consumer and Corporate Affairs and Govemment
Operations).

(3) PC. 1990-1109-William A. Preshing and Alan M.H.
Skoreyko, Directors of Edmonton Northlands;

Members of the National Advisory Panel on Advanced Industrial
Materials:
PC. 1990-1094-Alex Taylor, Chairperson and Member;
PC. 1990-1095-Roland Doré, Vice-Chairperson and Member;
PC. 1990-1096-Derek W Jones, Raymond Roberge, Sydney
Monaghan, Robert H. Marchessault, Gerald Benjamin Dyer,
Mary Macdonald, Stuart C. McCormack, Leslie Clayton Mclean,
Martha Salcudean, J. Laurent Thibault, D.R. (Robert) Weir and
Angus A. Bruneau;

Members of the Atlantic Canada Opportunities Board:

P.C. 1990-1418-Doug Moores, Ian Strachan and John Winslow;
PC. 1990-1419-Brian D. MacLeod, John L. Murray, Raymond
Joseph Emery and Wendell J. Gallant;

Members of the Natural Sciences and Engineering Research
Council:
PC. 1990-1427-Roland Doré, Vice-president;
PC. 1990-1484-Ron W Erickson;
PC. 1990-1491-Peter A. Larkin;

Members of the Science Council of Canada:
PC. 1990-1429-Janet E. Halliwell, Chairman;
PC. 1990-1485-Richard Andrew Bolton;
PC. 1990-1486-R.D. (Ron) Grantham;
PC. 1990-1492-Rita Dionne-Marsolais;
PC. 1990-1502-Jennifer M. Sturgess;
PC. 1990-1747-Gerald Benjamin Dyer;

Members of the National Research Council of Canada:
PC. 1990-1487-John V Cross;
PC. 1990-1488-Leslie Clayton Mclean;

PC. 1990-1489-Paul E. Lovejoy and Adrien Bérubé, Members
of the Social Sciences and Humanities Research Council.-
Sessional Paper No. 342-6/22Y.

C.P 1990-1773-Eugene A. Flichel, président de la Société
canadienne d'hypothèques et de logement. -Document parle-
mentaire n° 342-6/4Z.

(Déférés au Comité permanent de la consommation et des corpora-
tions et de l'administration gouvernementale conformément à
l'article 32(6) du Règlement).

(3) C.P. 1990-1109-William A. Preshing et Alan M.H.
Skoreyko, administrateurs de la Société Edmonton Northlands;

Membres du Comité consultatif national sur les matériaux indus-
triels de pointe:
C.P 1990-1094-Alex Taylor, président et membre;
C.P 1990-1095-Roland Doré, vice-président et membre;
C.P. 1990-1096-Derek W. Jones, Raymond Roberge, Sydney
Monaghan, Robert H. Marchessault, Gerald Benjamin Dyer,
Mary Macdonald, Stuart C. McCormack, Leslie Clayton Mclean,
Martha Salcudean, J. Laurent Thibault, D.R. (Robert) Weir et
Angus A. Bruneau;

Conseillers du Conseil de promotion économique du Canada
atlantique:
C.P 1990-1418-Doug Moores, Ian Strachan et John Winslow;
C.P 1990-1419-Brian D. MacLeod, John L. Murray, Raymond
Joseph Emery et Wendell J. Gallant;

Conseillers du Conseil de recherches en sciences naturelles et en
génie:
C.P. 1990-1427-Roland Doré, vice-président;
C.P. 1990-1484-Ron W Erickson;
C.P 1990-1491-Peter A. Larkin;

Conseillers du Conseil des sciences du Canada:
C.P 1990-1429-Janet E. Halliwell, président;
C.P. 1990-1485-Richard Andrew Bolton;
C.P 1990-1486-R.D. (Ron) Grantham;
C.P. 1990-1492-Rita Dionne-Marsolais;
C.P. 1990-1502-Jennifer M. Sturgess;
C.P 1990-1747-Gerald Benjamin Dyer;

Conseillers du Conseil national de recherches du Canada:
C.P 1990-1487-John V Cross;
C.P 1990-1488-Leslie Clayton Mclean;

C.P 1990-1489-Paul E. Lovejoy et Adrien Bérubé, conseillers
du Conseil de recherches en sciences humaines. -Document
parlementaire n° 342-6/22Y.
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